
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander Moore 
Homes 

General Contractor 

QTO Solutions ammar@qtosol.com 4046664044 QTO Solutions QTO Solutions 

Bryce Niskanen bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Bid Information bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Anthony Martinez bids@cimasite.com 3603068295 
Cima 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Brian Forstie brian@mattilapainting.com 3608630609 
Mattila Painting, 
Inc. 

Mattila Painting, Inc. 

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Buntting Inc Les 
Buntting 

bunttinginc@comcast.net
425 308-
5604 

Buntting inc General Contractor 

ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 
ConstructConnect 
Contact 

ConstructConnect 
Contact 

DARIN NISKANEN WOODRIDGECONSTRUCTIONLLC@GMAIL.COM 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Sivakumar techzone@visualinfomedia.com
347-480-
1475

Visual Infomedia Visual Infomedia 

ADA Pool Bathroom at Carrington Apartments
Contract #DW2201231

Plan Holders List as of 11/17/22



Gary Knesevitch danneko@frontier.com 4253019961 Danneko 
Construction 

Danneko 
Construction 

onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 
Source 
Management 

Source Management 

Dewayne Yeager dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative 
builders inc. 

Innovative builders 
inc. 

Dodge Dodge.Data@construction.com
877) 784-
9556

Dodge Data & 
Analytics LLC 

Dodge 

Dodge 
construction. 

Dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 Dodge Dodge 

duane klinge duaneklinge@hotmail.com 2067932394 
Klinge and 
Associates, Inc. 

GC 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES 
LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

jaya jayalakshmi@gmail.com 9876543210 dodge sub 

jaya jayalskshmi@gmail.com 9876543210 dodge sub 

Jerry Byers jbyers@generalmechanical.com 2536278155 
General 
Mechanical 

Plumbing/Mechanical 

Jerry Wang Jerry@forzaconstructiongroup.com 2064847323 
Forza 
Construction 
Group 

Construction 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction General Contractor 

Kalwinder Brar Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 General construction



K A general 
construction 

Lance Levanen Lance@fieldwrks.com 3603550211 
Fieldwrks 
Collabrative 

General Contractor 

Tim Lyon lyont@transblue.com 4253068184 Transblue GC 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8007869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

planroom 

wdfvds wefvsd ONVIA1234@gmail.com 2413102341 egfedv egfedv 

Vince Ortiz ortizv@transblue.org 4252338609 Transblue General Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project 
Center 

other 

L Heberlein plans@djc.com
206-622-
8272

DJC 
Newspaper/Plan 
Center 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rick Neil rneil@modernbuildingsystems.com 12532665683 
Modern Building 
Systems 

Modern Building 
Systems 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Dodge Data support@construction.com 08777849556 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 Talakai Construction,LLC 




